NORTH JAMAICA CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH DAY ADVENTISTS
CALENDAR OF SPECIAL DAYS AND EVENTS - 2021

JANUARY

1-31 CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Choice (DH)

2 Personal Ministries Ephasis/Community Impact

2 #Day of Prayer and Fasting

4-9 Teachers’ Week of Prayer (MH)

5 Workers’ Meeting

6-16 Ten Days of Prayer

9 #Health Ministries

9 #IAD Adventist Youth Society Online

9 Let’s Talk About Yout Health Convention (DH)

10 Online Health and Book Fair (Quarterly) (DH)

10 Elders’ Training

16 Stewardship & Religious Liberty Day

17 Community Services Outreach

20 Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference

24 Convention - Trelawny

27 Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

28 JAMU Executive Committee

30 BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion

31 Convention — St. Ann

31 JAMU Youth Leaders’ and Evangelism Summit (DF)

31 Publishing Awareness Seminar (DH)

FEBRUARY

1-28 CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Exercise DH

1-6 Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS)

6 SDA Lay Ministers’ Recognition Symposium (AC)

6 Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact

6 Publishing Rally, Mile End

7 Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community
Services

12-14 JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF)

13-20 #Christian Home and Marriage Week

13 Christian Education Day

18 Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers)

20 Day of the Church Elder

20 Youth & Family Life Emphasis

21 From This Day Forward Seminars (LV)

21 Community Services Outreach

24 Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

25 JAMU Executive Committee

27 Local Church



28
28 — March 6

MARCH
1-31

6

6

7-13
11-14

13
17
20-27
20
21
24
24-25
25
26-28
27
27
28
30
30

APRIL
1-30
1-30
2-4

3

3

3

10

10

11

16 — May 1
17
17-23
22

24

24

24

24

25

27

27

28

29

Men’s Ministries Leaders’ Seminar (DH)
Student Literature Evangelists’ Institute — NCU (DH)

CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Liquids (Water) DH
Personal Ministries Empahsis / Community Impact

Women’s Ministries Day of Prayer

Possibility Ministries Week (AC)

Joint Literature Evangelist Training Institute (JAMU, CARU & Curacao -
VIA Zoom (DH)

#Seminars for Sabbath School Directors in local churches
Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference
#Youth Week of Prayer

#Global Youth Day & Global Children’s Day

Community Services Outreach

Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Chaplains’ Congress (DF)

JAMU Executive Committee

Leaders’ Certification (LV)???

#Christian Education

Ambassadors in Action Day (DF)
Elders’ Webinar

Adventist Health Professional Association Meeting
Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches

CELEBRATIONS — Emphasis on the Emvirnment (DH)

Publishing/Literature Evangelism Emphasis Month (DH)
Online Easter Camporee

Women’s Congress (LV) — Virtual

Sabbath School Face-Prayer Convention (Virtual) — (AC)
#Day of Prayer and Fasting /Community Impact

#Friends of Hope Day (Visitor’s Day)

#IAD Adventist Youth Society Online Stewardship Emphasis
Online Health and Book Fair (Quarterly (DH)

Evangelism Exchange, Pastors from Caribbean Union Conference (JS)
ASI Business and Professional Summit, NCU (JS)

#Literature Evangelism Rally Week

Schools Festival of the Arts (MH)
#Possibility Ministries Awareness Day

Health Emphasis

Launch of JAMU Food Bank (Online) - (AC)
Publishing Ministries Convention (DH)

Publishing Ministries Coordinators’ Training (DH)
Christian Education Emphasis (MH)

Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches
Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Executive Committee



12

17
17

19

19
20

21 —-July 1
26
30

#Drug Awareness Month/ Community Impact
CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Beliefs (DH)

Child Month (LV)
Education Week (MH)
Teachers’ Day (MH)

#Reach the World: In the Community, Disaster/Famine Relief
#IAD Adventist Volunteer Service Day

Women’s & Health Ministries Symosium

Youth & Children’s Crusade

Global Adventurer Day

Wholistic Health Summit (DH)

Community Service Outreach

Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference
General Conference Session

National Children’s Day (LV)
#World Day of Prayer for Children at Risk

Single, Dating Webinar

NCU Projects Day Offering

Children at Risk Prayer Conference (LV)

JAMU Adventurers’ Festival (LV)

Parenting Seminar

Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches

Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Executive Committee

BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion

Launch of Outstanding Adults Supporting Innovation Service (OASIS) - AC

CELEBRATIONS — Emphasis on Rest (DH)
Youth Mentorship - I Will Go

#Reach the World: Bible Study Promotion
Women Ministries Week of Prayer

Women’s Ministries Emphasis Day

Leadership Conference for Fields and Institutions (JS)
Invesituture Serice, Youth Ministries Department

Men’s Health Emphasis

Men’s Convention (DH)
Elders’ Workshop (Part 1)

JAMU Mid-year Meetings
Monthly Baptisms Day/ Evangelism-Y outh Baptism All Churches
Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Air (DH)

#Day of Prayer and Fasting

Community Impact

Reach the World: Reclaiming Former Members
Missions Promotion World Missions
#IAD Adventist Youth Society Online



11
16-24
17
21
24
25
25
28
29
31

AUGUST
1-31

1
1-Dec?

7
7
7

13-15
14
15
21
21
25
26

28
28

31
31

SEPTEMBER

1-31
4

4

4
5-11
11

12

15
17-24
18

19
24-25
25

28

29

30

Online Health and Book Fair (DH)

JAMU Virtual Youth and Evangelism Congress (DF)
Stewardship Day

Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference
#Children’s Sabbath/Feast of Choirs/Gem Launch

Monthly Baptisms Day/Y outh Baptism All Churches
Leaders’ Council

Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Conference Executive Committee Meeting
BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion

CELEBRATIONS — Emphasis on Temperance (DH)
Creative Festival
100 + Days of Prayer (DH)

National Day of Prayer for the Nation (DH)
Personal Ministries Impact (PMI 2022) — (AC)
Community Services Emphasis/ Community Impact

Graduation, Northern Caribbean University
#Reach the World: Church Planting
Community Services Outreach

#Education Day

Youth & Family Life Emphasis

Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Executive Committee

#enditnow Day/Summit (LV)
#Lay Evangelism

Back to School Symposium
Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches

CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Integrity (DH)

Inter-American Layman’s International Day
Community Impact

#Youth Spiritual Commitment - Celebration

#Family Togetherness Week

Day of Prayer for Adventist Families

Elders” Workshop (Part 2)

Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference
Health Week — Cancer Prevention Emphasis (DH)
#Pathfinder Day

Community Services Outreach

JAMU Youth Bible Conference and Bible Connection Finals (DF)
#Sabbath School Guest Day

Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches
Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Executive Committee



OCTOBER

1-31
1-31

9-15
10
15-17
16

16
16-18
17
17-23
20

20

23

24

26

27

28

30

NOVEMBER

1-30
1-30
6-13
6

13
13
13
19
20
20
20
20
24
25
27
30

CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Optimism (DH)

Youth Debates

Day of Prayer and Fasting

Ingathering Launch

Community Impact

Publishing Rally, Wakefield

Women’s Retreat

Ministerial Family Appreciation Day/Pastors’ Appreciation Day
#IAD Adventist Youth Society Online

Special Recognition for Adventist Teachers
Children & Adolescents Week of Prayer

Online Health and Book Fair (Quarterly) (DH)
Public Campus Ministries (PCM) Weekend

#Spirit of Prophecy and Adventist Heritage

JAMU Heritige Quiz (JS)

Honours Camp, Youth Ministries

Community Services Outreach

Elders’ Evangelism

Pastors’ Recognition & Continuing Education Day
North Jamaica Conference Executive Committee Meeting
#Creation Sabbath

Sabbbath School & Personal Ministries Rally
Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches
Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Executive Committee

BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion

CELEBRATIONS - Emphasis on Nutrition (DH)

Youth Leadership Month (DF)

#Week of Prayer

Community Impact

Women’s Day

Annual General Meeting, Trelawny Youth Federation

Annual General Meeting, Sabbath School & Personal Ministries
International Men’s Day (LV)

#World Orphans -Vulnerable Children’s Day

Deacons and Deaconnesses’ Day (JS)

Pathfinder Festival (DF)

Youth Sabbath/Annual General Meeting, St. Ann Youth Federation
Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Executive Committee

#HIV/AIDS Awareness

Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches



DECEMBER

1-2
1-31
1-31
4

8

11

12
15-18
19

28

Jamaica Union Conference Session
CELEBRATIONS — Emphasis on Support (DH)

Church Board and Members’ Training (JS)
# Stewardship Day

Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference
#Health Emphasis Day

Thanksgiving and Performance Awards (MH)

End of Year Camp Meeting

Leaders’ Council

Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches

#Program provided by the General Conference or by the Inter-American Division Divisions

Promotional materials for events sponsored by General Conference departments can be found at
https://www.adventist.org/en/information/special-days.

Jamaica Union Directors

AC -
DF -
DH -

JS

LV
MH -

Pastor Adrian Cotterell
Pastor Dane Fletcher
Pastor Dudley Hosin

- Pastor Joseph Smith

Dr. Lorraine Vernal
Pastor Michael Henry



