

NORTH JAMAICA CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH DAY ADVENTISTS CALENDAR OF SPECIAL DAYS AND EVENTS - 2021

JANUARY	
1-31	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Choice (DH)
2	Personal Ministries Ephasis/Community Impact
2	#Day of Prayer and Fasting
4-9	Teachers' Week of Prayer (MH)
5	Workers' Meeting
6-16	Ten Days of Prayer
9	#Health Ministries
9	#IAD Adventist Youth Society Online
9	Let's Talk About Yout Health Convention (DH)
10	Online Health and Book Fair (Quarterly) (DH)
10	Elders' Training
16	Stewardship & Religious Liberty Day
17	Community Services Outreach
20	Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference
24	Convention - Trelawny
27	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)
28	JAMU Executive Committee
30	BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion
31	Convention – St. Ann
31	JAMU Youth Leaders' and Evangelism Summit (DF)
31	Publishing Awareness Seminar (DH)
	Publishing Awareness Seminar (DH)
FEBRUARY	
<u>FEBRUARY</u> 1-28	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH
<u>FEBRUARY</u> 1-28 1-6	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS)
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC)
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF)
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13 18	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers)
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13 18 20	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers) Day of the Church Elder
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13 18 20 20	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers) Day of the Church Elder Youth & Family Life Emphasis
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13 18 20 20 21	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers) Day of the Church Elder Youth & Family Life Emphasis From This Day Forward Seminars (LV)
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13 18 20 20 21	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers) Day of the Church Elder Youth & Family Life Emphasis From This Day Forward Seminars (LV) Community Services Outreach
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13 18 20 20 21 21 21	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers) Day of the Church Elder Youth & Family Life Emphasis From This Day Forward Seminars (LV) Community Services Outreach Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)
FEBRUARY 1-28 1-6 6 6 7 12-14 13-20 13 18 20 20 21	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Exercise DH Ministerial Family Prayer Week (JS) SDA Lay Ministers' Recognition Symposium (AC) Community Services Emphasis/Community Impact Publishing Rally, Mile End Training /Consultation (Health, Women, Children & Adoloscents) & Community Services JAMU Public Campus Ministries Virtual Retreat (DF) #Christian Home and Marriage Week Christian Education Day Virtaul Family Life Focus (Pastors & Office Workers) Day of the Church Elder Youth & Family Life Emphasis From This Day Forward Seminars (LV) Community Services Outreach

28 **Men's Ministries Leaders' Seminar (DH)** Student Literature Evangelists' Institute – NCU (DH) 28 - March 6 **MARCH** 1-31 **CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Liquids (Water) DH** Personal Ministries Empahsis / Community Impact 6 Women's Ministries Day of Prayer 6 7-13 **Possibility Ministries Week (AC)** 11-14 Joint Literature Evangelist Training Institute (JAMU, CARU & Curacao -VIA Zoom (DH) 13 #Seminars for Sabbath School Directors in local churches **Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference** 17 20-27 **#Youth Week of Prayer** #Global Youth Day & Global Children's Day 20 21 Community Services Outreach Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual) 24 24-25 JAMU Chaplains' Congress (DF) 25 **JAMU Executive Committee** 26-28 Leaders' Certification (LV)??? 27 #Christian Education 27 **Ambassadors in Action Day (DF)** 28 Elders' Webinar 30 Adventist Health Professional Association Meeting 30 Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches **APRIL** 1-30 **CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on the Emvironment (DH)** 1-30 Publishing/Literature Evangelism Emphasis Month (DH) Online Easter Camporee 2-4 3 Women's Congress (LV) - Virtual Sabbath School Face-Prayer Convention (Virtual) – (AC) 3 3 #Day of Prayer and Fasting /Community Impact #Friends of Hope Day (Visitor's Day) 10 #IAD Adventist Youth Society Online Stewardship Emphasis 10 Online Health and Book Fair (Quarterly (DH) 11 16 - May 1 **Evangelism Exchange, Pastors from Caribbean Union Conference (JS)** ASI Business and Professional Summit, NCU (JS) 17 17-23 #Literature Evangelism Rally Week **Schools Festival of the Arts (MH)** 22 24 **#Possibility Ministries Awareness Day** 24 **Health Emphasis** 24 Launch of JAMU Food Bank (Online) - (AC) 24 **Publishing Ministries Convention (DH)** 25 **Publishing Ministries Coordinators' Training (DH)** 27 **Christian Education Emphasis (MH)** 27 Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches 28 Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)

JAMU Executive Committee

29

N / A X7				
<u>MAY</u>				
1-29	#Drug Awareness Month/ Community Impact			
1-31	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Beliefs (DH)			
1-31	Child Month (LV)			
3-7	Education Week (MH)			
5	Teachers' Day (MH)			
8	#Reach the World: In the Community, Disaster/Famine Relief			
8	#IAD Adventist Volunteer Service Day			
8	Women's & Health Ministries Symosium			
8 -22	Youth & Children's Crusade			
15	Global Adventurer Day			
15	Wholistic Health Summit (DH)			
16	Community Service Outreach			
19	Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference			
19-25	General Conference Session			
21	National Children's Day (LV)			
22	#World Day of Prayer for Children at Risk			
22	Single, Dating Webinar			
22	NCU Projects Day Offering			
22	Children at Risk Prayer Conference (LV)			
23	JAMU Adventurers' Festival (LV)			
23	Parenting Seminar			
25	Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches			
26	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)			
27	JAMU Executive Committee			
29	BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion			
30	Launch of Outstanding Adults Supporting Innovation Service (OASIS) - AC			
	Parametrial of Constanting Francis Supporting Innovation Service (CFISIS)			
JUNE				
1-30	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Rest (DH)			
1-30	Youth Mentorship - I Will Go			
5	#Reach the World: Bible Study Promotion			
5-12	Women Ministries Week of Prayer			
12	Women's Ministries Emphasis Day			
17 17	Leadership Conference for Fields and Institutions (JS)			
17	Investituture Serice, Youth Ministries Department			
19	Men's Health Emphasis			
19	Men's Convention (DH)			
20	Elders' Workshop (Part 1)			
21 – July 1	JAMU Mid-year Meetings			
26 3diy 1	Monthly Baptisms Day/ Evangelism-Youth Baptism All Churches			
30	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)			
30	Tuniess of Life Seminar (virtuar)			
JULY				
1-31	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Air (DH)			
3	#Day of Prayer and Fasting			
3	• •			
3	Community Impact Page the World: Page iming Former Members			
	Reach the World: Reclaiming Former Members World Missions World Missions			
10	Missions Promotion World Missions			
10	#IAD Adventist Youth Society Online			

11	Online Health and Book Fair (DH)				
16-24	JAMU Virtual Youth and Evangelism Congress (DF)				
17	Stewardship Day				
21	Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference				
24	#Children's Sabbath/Feast of Choirs/Gem Launch				
25	Monthly Baptisms Day/Youth Baptism All Churches				
25	Leaders' Council				
28	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)				
29	JAMU Conference Executive Committee Meeting				
31	BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion				
<u>AUGUST</u>					
1-31	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Temperance (DH)				
1	Creative Festival				
1 – Dec 2	100 + Days of Prayer (DH)				
7	National Day of Prayer for the Nation (DH)				
7	Personal Ministries Impact (PMI 2022) – (AC)				
7	Community Services Emphasis/ Community Impact				
13-15	Graduation, Northern Caribbean University				
14	#Reach the World: Church Planting				
15	Community Services Outreach				
21	#Education Day				
21	Youth & Family Life Emphasis				
25	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)				
26	JAMU Executive Committee				
28	#enditnow Day/Summit (LV)				
28	#Lay Evangelism				
31	Back to School Symposium				
31	Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches				
SEPTEMBER					
1-31	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Integrity (DH)				
4	Inter-American Layman's International Day				
4	Community Impact				
4	#Youth Spiritual Commitment - Celebration				
5-11	#Family Togetherness Week				
11	Day of Prayer for Adventist Families				
12	Elders' Workshop (Part 2)				
15	Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference				
17 - 24	Health Week – Cancer Prevention Emphasis (DH)				
18	#Pathfinder Day				
19	Community Services Outreach				
24-25	JAMU Youth Bible Conference and Bible Connection Finals (DF)				
25	#Sabbath School Guest Day				
28	Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches				
29	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)				
30	JAMU Executive Committee				

OCTOBER				
1-31	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Optimism (DH)			
1-31	Youth Debates			
2	Day of Prayer and Fasting			
2	Ingathering Launch			
2	Community Impact			
6	Publishing Rally, Wakefield			
7-10	Women's Retreat			
9	Ministerial Family Appreciation Day/Pastors' Appreciation Day			
9	#IAD Adventist Youth Society Online			
9	Special Recognition for Adventist Teachers			
9 -15	Children & Adolescents Week of Prayer			
10	Online Health and Book Fair (Quarterly) (DH)			
15-17	Public Campus Ministries (PCM) Weekend			
16	#Spirit of Prophecy and Adventist Heritage			
16	JAMU Heritige Quiz (JS)			
16-18	Honours Camp, Youth Ministries			
17	Community Services Outreach			
17-23	Elders' Evangelism			
20	Pastors' Recognition & Continuing Education Day			
20	North Jamaica Conference Executive Committee Meeting			
23	#Creation Sabbath			
24	Sabbbath School & Personal Ministries Rally			
26	Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches			
27	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)			
28	JAMU Executive Committee			
30	BNC/Publishing Ministries Promotion			
NOVEMBER				
1-30	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Nutrition (DH)			
1-30	Youth Leadership Month (DF)			
6-13	#Week of Prayer			
6	Community Impact			
13	Women's Day			
13	Annual General Meeting, Trelawny Youth Federation			
13	Annual General Meeting, Sabbath School & Personal Ministries			
19	International Men's Day (LV)			
20	#World Orphans -Vulnerable Children's Day			
20	Deacons and Deaconnesses' Day (JS)			
20	Pathfinder Festival (DF)			
20	Youth Sabbath/Annual General Meeting, St. Ann Youth Federation			
24	Fulness of Life Seminar (Virtual)			
25	JAMU Executive Committee			
27	#HIV/AIDS Awareness			
30	Monthly Baptisms Day All Churches			

DECEMBER			
1-2	Jamaica Union Conference Session		
1-31	CELEBRATIONS – Emphasis on Support (DH)		
1-31	Church Board and Members' Training (JS)		
4	# Stewardship Day		
8	Executive Committee Meeting, North Jamaica Conference		
11	#Health Emphasis Day		
12	Thanksgiving and Performance Awards (MH)		
15-18	End of Year Camp Meeting		
19	Leaders' Council		
28	Monthly Baptisms Day	All Churches	

#Program provided by the General Conference or by the Inter-American Division Divisions

Promotional materials for events sponsored by General Conference departments can be found at https://www.adventist.org/en/information/special-days.

Jamaica Union Directors

AC - Pastor Adrian Cotterell
DF - Pastor Dane Fletcher
DH - Pastor Dudley Hosin
JS - Pastor Joseph Smith
LV - Dr. Lorraine Vernal
MH - Pastor Michael Henry